PRESS RELEASE 

November 13, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.  

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan, As of earlier today, Friday, 

November 13, 2020, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two hundred eighty-five (285) lab-

confirmed positive cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of twelve (12) 

cases from the last reported increase on Thursday, November 10, 2020.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 83 21